
Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH

Post Date Between 2015-03-01 00:00:00 and 2015-03-31 23:59:59

Billing Statement Report Owner BURNS, ALVIN

Report Time 2015-04-15 09:40:47

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

CH Last Name Vendor Name Purchase Date Amount

MCC Description

AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION 03/18/2015 (21,163.81)

OTHER FEES

DIXON TRAPEZEGRP 03/18/2015 850.00

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

FELICIANO PUBLIX #584 03/12/2015 30.94

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FELICIANO TRANSITTALENT.COM 03/23/2015 305.00

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

FELICIANO PUBLIX #876 03/30/2015 32.75

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FRIES NY NY PIZZA 02/27/2015 165.80

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

FRIES VIN/VESSEL RECORDS 03/05/2015 20.85

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

FRIES LINKEDIN-254 6122353 03/20/2015 1,150.00

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

JAMESON AMERICAN PUBLIC TRANS ASS 02/27/2015 525.00

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

JAMESON FACEBOOK 23CS77EU52 02/28/2015 39.21

ADVERTISING SERVICES

JAMESON PUBLIC RISK MANAGEMENT 03/03/2015 570.00

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

JAMESON AMERICAN PUBLIC TRANS ASS 03/06/2015 525.00

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

JAMESON TIMES SUBSCRIPTIONS 03/13/2015 6.00

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

JAMESON SHRM MEMBER600345527 03/18/2015 175.00

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

JENNINGS ACT Florida Public Tra 03/13/2015 450.00

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

JENNINGS ACT Florida Public Tra 03/18/2015 75.00

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
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CH Last Name Vendor Name Purchase Date Amount

MCC Description

JENNINGS AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 03/25/2015 74.86

BOOK STORES

JENNINGS WOMENS TRANSPORTATION SEM 03/25/2015 625.00

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

LORENA NONPROF LEADERSHIP CTR TA 03/03/2015 59.00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS

LORENA GOVERNMENT FINANCE 03/19/2015 505.00

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

LORENA NONPROF LEADERSHIP CTR TA 03/23/2015 59.00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS

LORENA STORE SECURED, INC 03/24/2015 603.00

MISCELLANEOUS PERSONAL SERVICES

MIECZKOWSKI NGV INSTITUTE 03/26/2015 810.90

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

MIECZKOWSKI NGV INSTITUTE 03/26/2015 1,621.80

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

MIECZKOWSKI NGV INSTITUTE 03/27/2015 810.90

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

PETIT HILTON HOTELS CAPITAL 03/04/2015 799.22

HILTON

PETIT PAYPAL  DTNPARTNERS 03/05/2015 65.00

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

PETIT FOUR POINTS HOTEL 03/11/2015 279.00

FOUR POINTS HOTELS

PETIT USAIRWAYS   0377583409320 03/23/2015 281.20

US AIRWAYS

PETIT EB BWBOEE RECOGNIZING 03/25/2015 65.28

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

SMILEY DYNAMIC COMMUNITIES INC 03/02/2015 950.00

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

SMILEY VIRTUAL TRAINING CO INC 03/03/2015 100.00

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

SMILEY THE BREAD BASKET DELI 03/04/2015 45.90

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

SMILEY AMERICAN PUBLIC TRANS ASS 03/11/2015 775.00

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
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SMILEY APTA HOUSING OFFICE 03/11/2015 227.70

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

SMILEY USAIRWAYS   0377580339192 03/11/2015 271.20

US AIRWAYS

SMILEY THE BREAD BASKET DELI 03/24/2015 112.00

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

SMILEY PSAV PRESENTATION SVCS 03/26/2015 716.43

EQUIP RENTALS & LEASING SERVICES, TOOL R

WHITE LEATHER FACTORY 13 03/24/2015 136.40

HOBBY,TOY, AND GAME SHOPS

(6,249.47)report count: 39
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